v p i n s t r u m e n t s .c o m
VPFLOWSCOPE®
Your next step in gas flow measurement
2 | CAT-VP-SPRO-US-1800
VPFlowScope insertion flow meters
The VPFlowScope probe - Thermal Mass (dry air) and the VPFlowScope DP (saturated air), measure mass
flow, pressure and temperature simultaneously. With the optional display module, users are able to see all
three parameters immediately. In addition, they can choose for the onboard / integrated 2 million point

CE EN 61325-1, Class AEN 61000-6-1 (2007)
CAT-VP-SPRO-US-1800 | 7
Order codes VPFlowScope DP
VPS.R200.P4DP.x flow range table
Other probe lengths
The VPFlowScope DP has a standard length of 386 mm. Custom lengths are not possible.
The ranges only apply to compressed air and nitrogen. Contact us for other gases. The field accuracy of
an insertion probe is typically +/- 5% due to installation conditions. Insertion probes may not be used for
official compressor testing.
Technical drawing
Schedule 40 Standard
Seamless Carbon Steel Pipe
Size
(inch)
DN ID
(inch)
ID
(mm)
Min flow
(scfm)
Max flow
(scfm)
Min flow
(m3
n/hr)
Max flow
(m3
n/hr)
2 50 2.1 52.5 92 917 156 1559
3 80 3.1 77.9 202 2020 343 3432
4 100 4.0 102.3 348 3483 592 5918
6 150 6.1 154.1 790 7904 1343 13429
8 200 8.0 202.7 1368 13675 2323 23234
10 250 10.2 259.1 2234 22344 3796 37963
12 300 11.9 303.2 3060 30597 5199 51985
16 400 15.0 381.0 4831 48314 8209 82087
20 500 18.8 477.8 7598 75983 12910 129097
Schedule 10 Standard
Seamless Carbon Steel Pipe
ID
(inch)
ID
(mm)
Min flow
(scfm)
Max flow
(scfm)
Min flow
(m3
n/hr)
Max flow
(m3
n/hr)
2.2 54.8 100 1000 170 1698
3.3 82.8 228 2282 388 3877
4.3 108.2 390 3897 662 6620
6.4 161.5 868 8681 1475 14749
8.3 211.6 1490 14902 2532 25319
10.4 264.7 2332 23320 3962 39621
12.4 314.7 3296 32962 5600 56004
15.6 396.8 5240 52405 8904 89036
19.6 496.9 8218 82180 13962 139624
Flow Meters
VPS.R200.P4DP.KIT VPFlowScope dP start kit, for air audits, complete with software
VPS.R200.P4DP.D2 VPFlowScope dP with connector cap. For Modbus networks
VPS.R200.P400.D10 VPFlowScope with three row display
VPS.R200.P4DP.D11 VPFlowScope dP with 2 million point data logger display module, for auditors and permanent
installation (stand-alone)
8 | CAT-VP-SPRO-US-1800
4 ... 20 mA output/
pulse output